
 

 

 

 

Board of Adjustment Meetings: 
 

March 16, 2016 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Feb. 10 
Titles: Fri., Feb. 12 
Staff Reports: Fri., Feb. 19 
Publishing: Fri., Feb. 26     Advertisement: Thurs., Mar. 3 
Package Delivery: Wed., Mar. 9 
 

September 21, 2016 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., July 27 
Titles: Fri., July 29 
Staff Reports: Fri., Aug. 5  City Manager: Fri., Aug. 12 
Publishing: Fri., Sept. 2      Advertisement: Thurs., Sept. 8 
Package Delivery: Wed., Sept. 14 
 

May 18, 2016 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., March 23 
Titles: Fri., March 25 
Staff Reports: Fri., April 1  City Manager: Fri., April 8 
Publishing: Fri., April 29     Advertisement: Thurs., May 5 
Package Delivery: Wed., May 11 
 

November 16, 2016 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Sept. 21 
Titles: Fri., Sept. 23 
Staff Reports: Fri., Sept. 30  City Manager: Fri., Oct. 7 
Publishing: Fri., Oct. 28     Advertisement: Thurs., Nov. 3 
Package Delivery: Wed., Nov. 9 
 

July 20, 2016 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., May 25 
Titles: Fri., May 27 
Staff Reports: Fri., June 3  City Manager: Fri., June 10 
Publishing: Fri., July 1     Advertisement: Thurs., July 7 
Package Delivery: Wed., July 13 

January 18, 2017 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Nov. 23 
Titles: Fri., Nov. 25 
Staff Reports: Fri., Dec. 2  City Manager: Fri., Dec. 9 
Publishing: Fri., Dec. 30 Advertisement: Thurs., Jan. 5 
Package Delivery: Wed., Jan. 11 

                            
                         Created by: Brittni Duria, Senior Planning Technician, April 2016 

Application 
Submittal

•Due date eight 
weeks prior to 
meeting

Titles

•Due the Friday 
after submittals

Staff Reports

•Due one week after 
titles (to Tanya, Nixon 
& Roland)

•One week after 
submitted to staff, 
submit to City 
Manager

Agenda Advertising

•Miami Herald, three 
weeks after Staff 
Report review of 
CM

•AdCraft, request 
signs for each item

Check 
Advertisement

•Thursday after 
requested 
advertisement, 
Miami Herald -
Neighbors

•Send out letters

Package Delivery

•Deliver complete 
packages to BOA 
Members the 
Wednesday before the 
meeting

•Upload to City's 
website

Board of 
Adjustment 
Meeting

•Third Wednesday 
of every other 
month


